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Pl Navn

Troels Thggersen
Andreas Bggsted-Mgller
Flemming Munch Hansen
Hans-Age Mortensen
Mads Jensen

Claus Svendsen

Sveer-7 (5)
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Pl Navn

Jacob Seerup Kirkeby
Jens Christian Holm
Bent Christiansen

Kaj Erik Mortensen
Finn Erik Marcher

Sveer-5 (17)
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Peter Munch
Torkil Hansen

Ole Hansen

Finn Grgnnegaard
Tom Jgrgensen
Claus Clausen
Erik Hansen

Frits Hansen

Thor Kofod

Svend Aage Kristoffersen
Mogens Cordua
Jens Ole Marcher
Asger Munk

Jens Peter Rasmussen

Poul Koziara

Gunnar Pedersen

Camilla Damkilde Christensen

Klub

Klub

Klub

8,1
km O 25
Hm K

VIKING O
VIKING O
VIKING O
VIKING O
VIKING O

BVI

6,2
km O 19
Hm K

VIKING O
VIKING O
VIKING O
VIKING O
VIKING O

4,2
km O 14
Hm K

VIKING O
VIKING O
VIKING O
VIKING O
VIKING O
VIKING O
VIKING O
VIKING O
VIKING O
VIKING O
VIKING O
VIKING O
VIKING O

BVI

Geest
VIKING O
VIKING O

Tid
1:40:43,0
1:49:08,0
1:53:36,0
2:03:33,0
2:14:22,0

Udgaet

Tid
1:15:20,0
1:30:20,0
1:40:46,0
1:41:05,0
2:25:14,0

Tid
1:05:40,0
1:06:51,0
1:07:36,0
1:12:42,0
1:16:10,0
1:19:08,0
1:24:07,0
1:28:19,0
1:28:53,0
1:42:45,0
1:54:48,0
1:54:52,0
2:11:59,0

Fejlkl.
Udgaet
Ikke startet
Ikke startet



